
Rockin’ Jokers Calendar – March 2015 
 

www.rockinjokers.com 
 

ABREVIATIONS FOR LOCATIONS: SPC=Sunnyvale Presbyterian Church / RLC=Resurrection Lutheran Church, 
Santa Clara / CCC=Camden Community Center / JMMS=John Muir Middle School / STA=St. Andrews Methodist 

Church, Palo Alto / HYDE=Hyde Middle School, Cupertino / LS=Loyola Elementary School, Los Altos 
 

SQUARE DANCE CLASSES - BE AN ANGEL! 
 TUESDAYS - CASTAWAYS with Roger Smith  / CPSD with Tork Clark   

WEDNESDAYS – Take your turn with the ROCKIN’ JESTERS – FRONT HALL with Tork Clark 
 
 

Wed, Mar 4: Club – Main Hall – September New Dancers join us! 
Fri-Sun, Mar 6-8:  Wing Ding @ Merced 
Sat, Mar 7: SUNNYVALE SQUARES SPRING FLING Sept Hoedown @ SPC, Rich Reel  
Wed, Mar 11: Club – Main Hall – ST. PATRICK’S PARTY NIGHT – Rockin’ Jesters join us! 
Sat, Mar 14: SCVSDA GDP Hoedown @ STA, Scot Byars 
Sun, Mar 15: SWINGIN’ 21ers 21st Anniversary Dance; Lawrence Johnstone 
Wed, Mar 18: Club –– Main Hall 
Fri-Sun, Mar 20-22:  BAKERSFIELD FIESTA Weekend Festival 
Sat, Mar 21: BOWS & BOWS January Hoedown  @ SPC,  
 Keith Ferguson & Tork Clark 
Wed, Mar 25: Club – Main Hall 
Sat, Mar 28: CASTAWAYS MAD HATTER BALL January Hoedown @ RLC, 
        Jim Osborne & Roger Smith 

 
 

SAVE THE DATE 
 
 

Sat, Apr 4: EL CAMINO REELERS 30TH ANNIVERSARY @ STA,  
 Rich Reel & Gary Monday 
Sat, Apr 11: ROCKIN’JOKERS 10th ANNIVERSARY CIRCUS CIRCUS – Tony Oxendine !!! 
Fri-Sun, Apr 17-19: CALIFORNIA STATE CONVENTION @ San Diego 
Sat, Apr 18: CASTAWAYS January New Dancer Hoedown @ RLC, 
Sat, Apr 25: SCVSDA GDP Hoedown  
Wed, Apr 29: 5TH Wednesday at BOWS & BEAUS! 
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